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Date

Brand

Product
Description
Barcode
Commaodity code

Country of origin

Features & Benefits

Applicable Standards

Item Quantity
Width mm
Depth mm
Height mm
Weight

Packaging Information

Correct as of 12th Jun 2025

C.K Tools

T8009

Fall Body Arrest Harness with Integrated Belt

5013969251098
5609000000

CN

Kammerling

~ Fully adjustable 4-point harness for safe working at height ~ Durable polyester webbing with re-inforced stitching
~ Integrated belt for comfort and support ~ Pass through buckles for quicker fitment ~ Front and rear attachment

points for secure fall arrest ~ Steel side D-ring (x2) for flexible work positioning ~ Max. rated load 140kg ~

Conforms to EN361 & EN358 standards ~ CE certified

ANSI Applicable

Product only

1
630
90
650
1317

Card use
Card gms
Plastic use
Plastic gms
Metal use
Metal gms
Timber use

Timber gms

Product Weights and Measures
Product & primary packaging

1
225
106
259

1673

Box
154

Secondary packaging

Transit packaging
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