Product Specification PDF



Date	Correct as of 12th Jun 2025
Brand	C.K Tools
Product	T8009
Description	Fall Body Arrest Harness with Integrated Belt
Barcode	5013969251098
Commodity code	5609000000
Country of origin	CN



Features & Benefits

 \sim Fully adjustable 4-point harness for safe working at height \sim Durable polyester webbing with re-inforced stitching \sim Integrated belt for comfort and support \sim Pass through buckles for quicker fitment \sim Front and rear attachment points for secure fall arrest \sim Steel side D-ring (x2) for flexible work positioning \sim Max. rated load 140kg \sim Conforms to EN361 & EN358 standards \sim CE certified

Applicable Standards ANSI Applicable

Product Weights and Measures					
	Product only	Product & primary packaging	Secondary packaging	Transit packaging	
Item Quantity	1	1	-	-	
Width mm	630	225	-	-	
Depth mm	90	106	-	-	
Height mm	650	259	-	-	
Weight	1317	1673	-	-	
Packaging Information	Card use	Вох	-	-	
	Card gms	154	-	-	
	Plastic use	-	-	-	
	Plastic gms	-	-	-	
	Metal use	-	-	-	
	Metal gms	-	-	-	
	Timber use	-	-	-	
	Timber gms	-	-	-	